
Week 1 Mon 1 Jul Tue 2 Jul Wed 3 Jul Thu 4 Jul Fri 5 Jul

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
 

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree   

Week 2 Mon 8 Jul Tue 9 Jul Wed 10 Jul Thu 11 Jul Fri 12 Jul

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Coorabie
 

Allied Health Bush Run TBD
Kingoonya 

Glendambo
Marla Yunta Oodnadatta

Week 3 Mon 15 Jul Tue 16 Jul Wed 17 Jul Thu 18 Jul Fri 19 Jul

Primary Care Innamincka
Oodnadatta

Blinman
Oak Valley *

Yalata

Yunta
 

Allied Health Andamooka * Andamooka Marree   

Week 4 Mon 22 Jul Tue 23 Jul Wed 24 Jul Thu 25 Jul Fri 26 Jul

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Nullarbor
 

Allied Health Yalata * Oak Valley
Oodnadatta

Marla
Coorabie  

Week 1 Mon 29 Jul Tue 30 Jul Wed 31 Jul Thu 1 Aug Fri 2 Aug

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
 

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree   

For medical emergencies 24/7 

Call 1800 733 772

Location information >

Bush Run W Cook, Maralinga, Hiltaba, Lake Everard, Mt Ive, 

Kingoonya. 

Bush Run C Billa Kalina, Glendambo, Mt Eba, Mulgathing, 

Mobella, Bulgunnia, Ingomar, McDouall Peak, Commonwealth Hill, 

Cadney Homestead, Todmorden, The Peake, Twins, Nilpinna, 

William Creek, Arckaringa. 

Bush Run NE Clifton Hills, Cowarie, Kalamurina, Mungerannie, 

Etadunna, Dulkaninna, Muloorina, Mt Lyndhurst, Murnpeowie, 

Balcanoona. 

* denotes overnight stay at William Creek, Andamooka or Ceduna.

July 2024

Community Health Clinics >

To book call (08) 8648 9500 or email 

clinicbookings@flyingdoctor.net

Contact us between 8:30am and 5pm, Monday to 

Friday, to book: 

> Appointments at Community Health Clinics 

   These appointments need to be booked before 

   12pm on the Monday of the clinic week. 

> Consultations with Doctors 

   You can book telephone, video, or face-to-face

   appointments with our doctors in Port Augusta.



Week 2 Mon 5 Aug Tue 6 Aug Wed 7 Aug Thu 8 Aug Fri 9 Aug

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Coorabie
 

Allied Health Bush Run TBD
Kingoonya 

Glendambo
Marla Yunta Oodnadatta

Week 3 Mon 12 Aug Tue 13 Aug Wed 14 Aug Thu 15 Aug Fri 16 Aug

Primary Care Innamincka
Oodnadatta

Blinman
Oak Valley *

Yalata

Yunta
 

Allied Health Andamooka * Andamooka Marree   

Week 4 Mon 19 Aug Tue 20 Aug Wed 21 Aug Thu 22 Aug Fri 23 Aug

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Nullarbor
 

Allied Health Yalata * Oak Valley
Oodnadatta

Marla
Coorabie  

Week 1 Mon 26 Aug Tue 27 Aug Wed 28 Aug Thu 29 Aug Fri 30 Aug

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
 

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree   

Week 2 Mon 2 Sep Tue 3 Sep Wed 4 Sep Thu 5 Sep Fri 6 Sep

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Coorabie
 

Allied Health Bush Run TBD
Kingoonya 

Glendambo
Marla Yunta Oodnadatta

For medical emergencies 24/7 

Call 1800 733 772

Location information >

Bush Run W Cook, Maralinga, Hiltaba, Lake Everard, Mt Ive, 

Kingoonya. 

Bush Run C Billa Kalina, Glendambo, Mt Eba, Mulgathing, 

Mobella, Bulgunnia, Ingomar, McDouall Peak, Commonwealth Hill, 

Cadney Homestead, Todmorden, The Peake, Twins, Nilpinna, 

William Creek, Arckaringa. 

Bush Run NE Clifton Hills, Cowarie, Kalamurina, Mungerannie, 

Etadunna, Dulkaninna, Muloorina, Mt Lyndhurst, Murnpeowie, 

Balcanoona. 

* denotes overnight stay at William Creek, Andamooka or Ceduna.

August 2024

Community Health Clinics >

To book call (08) 8648 9500 or email 

clinicbookings@flyingdoctor.net

Contact us between 8:30am and 5pm, Monday to 

Friday, to book: 

> Appointments at Community Health Clinics 

   These appointments need to be booked before 

   12pm on the Monday of the clinic week. 

> Consultations with Doctors 

   You can book telephone, video, or face-to-face

   appointments with our doctors in Port Augusta.



Week 3 Mon 9 Sep Tue 10 Sep Wed 11 Sep Thu 12 Sep Fri 13 Sep

Primary Care Innamincka
Oodnadatta

Blinman
Oak Valley *

Yalata

Yunta
 

Allied Health Andamooka * Andamooka Marree   

Week 4 Mon 16 Sep Tue 17 Sep Wed 18 Sep Thu 19 Sep Fri 20 Sep

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Nullarbor
 

Allied Health Yalata * Oak Valley
Oodnadatta

Marla
Coorabie  

Week 1 Mon 23 Sep Tue 24 Sep Wed 25 Sep Thu 26 Sep Fri 27 Sep

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
 

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree   

Week 2 Mon 30 Sep Tue 1 Oct Wed 2 Oct Thu 3 Oct Fri 4 Oct

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Coorabie
 

Allied Health Bush Run TBD
Kingoonya 

Glendambo
Marla Yunta Oodnadatta

Week 3 Mon 7 Oct Tue 8 Oct Wed 9 Oct Thu 10 Oct Fri 11 Oct

Primary Care Public Holiday
Oodnadatta

Blinman
Oak Valley *

Yalata

Yunta
 

Allied Health Public Holiday Andamooka Marree   

For medical emergencies 24/7 

Call 1800 733 772

Location information >

Bush Run W Cook, Maralinga, Hiltaba, Lake Everard, Mt Ive, 

Kingoonya. 

Bush Run C Billa Kalina, Glendambo, Mt Eba, Mulgathing, 

Mobella, Bulgunnia, Ingomar, McDouall Peak, Commonwealth Hill, 

Cadney Homestead, Todmorden, The Peake, Twins, Nilpinna, 

William Creek, Arckaringa. 

Bush Run NE Clifton Hills, Cowarie, Kalamurina, Mungerannie, 

Etadunna, Dulkaninna, Muloorina, Mt Lyndhurst, Murnpeowie, 

Balcanoona. 

* denotes overnight stay at William Creek, Andamooka or Ceduna.

September 2024

Community Health Clinics >

To book call (08) 8648 9500 or email 

clinicbookings@flyingdoctor.net

Contact us between 8:30am and 5pm, Monday to 

Friday, to book: 

> Appointments at Community Health Clinics 

   These appointments need to be booked before 

   12pm on the Monday of the clinic week. 

> Consultations with Doctors 

   You can book telephone, video, or face-to-face

   appointments with our doctors in Port Augusta.



Week 4 Mon 14 Oct Tue 15 Oct Wed 16 Oct Thu 17 Oct Fri 18 Oct

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Nullarbor
 

Allied Health Yalata * Oak Valley
Oodnadatta

Marla
Coorabie  

Week 1 Mon 21 Oct Tue 22 Oct Wed 23 Oct Thu 24 Oct Fri 25 Oct

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
 

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree   

Week 2 Mon 28 Oct Tue 29 Oct Wed 30 Oct Thu 31 Oct Fri 1 Nov

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Coorabie
 

Allied Health Bush Run TBD
Kingoonya 

Glendambo
Marla Yunta Oodnadatta

Week 3 Mon 4 Nov Tue 5 Nov Wed 6 Nov Thu 7 Nov Fri 8 Nov

Primary Care Innamincka
Oodnadatta

Blinman
Oak Valley *

Yalata

Yunta
 

Allied Health Andamooka * Andamooka Marree   

Week 4 Mon 11 Nov Tue 12 Nov Wed 13 Nov Thu 14 Nov Fri 15 Nov

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Nullarbor
 

Allied Health Yalata * Oak Valley
Oodnadatta

Marla
Coorabie  

For medical emergencies 24/7 

Call 1800 733 772

Location information >

Bush Run W Cook, Maralinga, Hiltaba, Lake Everard, Mt Ive, 

Kingoonya. 

Bush Run C Billa Kalina, Glendambo, Mt Eba, Mulgathing, 

Mobella, Bulgunnia, Ingomar, McDouall Peak, Commonwealth Hill, 

Cadney Homestead, Todmorden, The Peake, Twins, Nilpinna, 

William Creek, Arckaringa. 

Bush Run NE Clifton Hills, Cowarie, Kalamurina, Mungerannie, 

Etadunna, Dulkaninna, Muloorina, Mt Lyndhurst, Murnpeowie, 

Balcanoona. 

* denotes overnight stay at William Creek, Andamooka or Ceduna.

October 2024

Community Health Clinics >

To book call (08) 8648 9500 or email 

clinicbookings@flyingdoctor.net

Contact us between 8:30am and 5pm, Monday to 

Friday, to book: 

> Appointments at Community Health Clinics 

   These appointments need to be booked before 

   12pm on the Monday of the clinic week. 

> Consultations with Doctors 

   You can book telephone, video, or face-to-face

   appointments with our doctors in Port Augusta.



Week 1 Mon 18 Nov Tue 19 Nov Wed 20 Nov Thu 21 Nov Fri 22 Nov

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
 

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree   

Week 2 Mon 25 Nov Tue 26 Nov Wed 27 Nov Thu 28 Nov Fri 29 Nov

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Coorabie
 

Allied Health Bush Run TBD
Kingoonya 

Glendambo
Marla Yunta Oodnadatta

Week 3 Mon 2 Dec Tue 3 Dec Wed 4 Dec Thu 5 Dec Fri 6 Dec

Primary Care Innamincka
Oodnadatta

Blinman
Oak Valley *

Yalata

Yunta
 

Allied Health Andamooka * Andamooka Marree   

Week 4 Mon 9 Dec Tue 10 Dec Wed 11 Dec Thu 12 Dec Fri 13 Dec

Primary Care Andamooka Oodnadatta
Marree

Marla

Yalata

Nullarbor
 

Allied Health Yalata * Oak Valley
Oodnadatta

Marla
Coorabie  

Week 1 Mon 16 Dec Tue 17 Dec Wed 18 Dec Thu 19 Dec Fri 20 Dec

Primary Care Innamincka Bush Run W Bush Run C * 
Bush Run NE

Yunta
No Clinics

Allied Health
Andamooka *

Blinman
Andamooka Marree  No Clinics

For medical emergencies 24/7 

Call 1800 733 772

Location information >

Bush Run W Cook, Maralinga, Hiltaba, Lake Everard, Mt Ive, 

Kingoonya. 

Bush Run C Billa Kalina, Glendambo, Mt Eba, Mulgathing, 

Mobella, Bulgunnia, Ingomar, McDouall Peak, Commonwealth Hill, 

Cadney Homestead, Todmorden, The Peake, Twins, Nilpinna, 

William Creek, Arckaringa. 

Bush Run NE Clifton Hills, Cowarie, Kalamurina, Mungerannie, 

Etadunna, Dulkaninna, Muloorina, Mt Lyndhurst, Murnpeowie, 

Balcanoona. 

* denotes overnight stay at William Creek, Andamooka or Ceduna.

November 2024

Community Health Clinics >

To book call (08) 8648 9500 or email 

clinicbookings@flyingdoctor.net

Contact us between 8:30am and 5pm, Monday to 

Friday, to book: 

> Appointments at Community Health Clinics 

   These appointments need to be booked before 

   12pm on the Monday of the clinic week. 

> Consultations with Doctors 

   You can book telephone, video, or face-to-face

   appointments with our doctors in Port Augusta.




